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STATEMENT
of

RECEIPTS
and

DISBURSEMENTS
under
"The
Trustee
Act,

1883,"
to
31st
March,

1901,
with

Particulars
of
the

BALANCE
at
CREDIT

in
the

DEPOSIT
ACCOUNT
on

that
Date.
(Published
in
terms
of
section
73
of
"The

Trustee
Act,

1883.")

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1900-1901

RECEIPTS.

£

s.
d.

DISBURSEMENTS.
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1900.March
31

1901.March
29

Balance
on31st

March,
1900

1,433
7

6

1901.March
31

Balances
on

31st
March,

1901, —Estate
of
Susan

Smallwood
Sarah
Jane

White
J.

Matheson
and
H.
Gracie

Mary
McKay

Thomas
Bevan

Peter
Ramsay

93
10
0

354
16
8

414
3

3

43
3
10

527
13
9

473
2

5

In
the
estate
of

Peter
Ramsay

473
2

5

t

Total..£1,906
9
11

Total

1,906
9
11

£1,906
9
11
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