PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1900-1901.

STATEM	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS and DISBURSEMENTS under in the DEPOSIT ACCOUNT on tha	d DISB DEPOS	UKSEN IT ACC	OUNT	under '' on that	The Date.	Trustee Ad (Publish	ed in terms	FIS and DISBURSEMENTS under "The Trustee Act, 1883, to 31st MARCH, 1901, with Particulars of the BALANCE at CREDIT in the DEPOSIT ACCOUNT on that Date. (Published in terms of section 73 of "The Trustee Act, 1883.")	, with Farticul. The Trustee Act	ars of the , 1883.")	BALL	NOE .		TIC
	RECE	RECEIPTS.					£ 8. d.	7	DISBI	DISBURSEMENTS.		भ	£ s. d.	cri cri	Ġ.
March 3:	March 31 Balance on 31st March, 1900	:	:	:	:	:	1,433 7 6	March 31	March 31 Balances on 31st March, 1901,—	,1901,—			9		
March 29	March 29 In the estate of Peter Ramsay	18V	:	:	:	:	473 2 5		Sarah Jane White	white	::	354	354 16 8		
		•							" J. Matheso	J. Matheson and H. Gracie	:	414	က		
									" Mary McKay	.ay	:	43	3 10	•	
									" Thomas Bevan	usve	:	527	13 9		
								•	" Peter Ramsay	S8.y	:	473	20		
										•				1,906 9 11	11
	Totol	:	٠:	:	:	43 :	£1,906 9 11		Total	:	:	<u>.</u>		£1,906 9 11	=
						ļI.			ø						I